
Tiger Invitational BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 PACT-Legacy 00:21:52.25 26

2 North Lakes Academy 00:23:09.65 46

3 Groves 00:24:57.66 70

4 Hiawatha 00:25:36.57 79

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eagle Ridge m 00:26:35.50 4

MSA 00:28:50.84 4

Harding 00:23:32.13 3

Humboldt 00:24:00.47 3

TC Academy 00:28:15.52 3

Eagle Ridge JV 00:23:34.29 1
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Tiger Invitational BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 PACT-Legacy 00:21:52.25 6 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 22 . Jeremy Davie 00:18:56.09 1

2 4 21 . Cooper Manske 00:21:21.96 2

3 9 24 . River Santiago 00:22:40.38 6

4 11 25 . Thomas Gilbert 00:23:00.30 7

5 15 20 . Christian Conway 00:23:22.53 10

6 27 23 . Lucas Anderson 00:25:19.37 (18)

2 North Lakes Academy 00:23:09.65 8 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 111 Hampton Noah 00:21:53.70 4

2 8 112 Allen Elijah 00:22:25.38 5

3 14 113 Allen Hayden 00:23:14.91 9

4 19 118 Weiss Charlie 00:23:50.79 13

5 23 114 Povolny Davey 00:24:23.50 15

6 25 115 Matthews Josh 00:24:42.72 (17)

7 30 116 Pesek Austin 00:26:28.38 (20)

3 Groves 00:24:57.66 6 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 32 . Gabe Gordon 00:21:35.15 3

2 16 31 . Alexander Chan 00:23:24.10 11

3 22 34 . Michael LeBlanc 00:24:05.71 14

4 28 33 . John Strong 00:25:19.58 19

5 38 35 . Paul Ellertson 00:30:23.77 23

6 39 36 . Thomas Therkelsen 00:30:39.29 (24)

4 Hiawatha 00:25:36.57 6 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 64 . Jose Venegas 00:23:01.11 8

2 18 59 . Diego Portilla Palarios 00:23:44.80 12

3 24 61 . Brian Ramirez-Solis 00:24:29.48 16

4 33 125 Gill Chris 00:27:11.81 21

5 37 63 . Edwin Sanchez 00:29:35.67 22

6 44 124 Archie Jadin 00:34:05.11 (25)
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Tiger Invitational BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 22 . Jeremy Davie JR 00:18:56.09 PACT-Legacy

2 0 53 . Henry Long SO 00:19:17.80 Eagle Ridge m

3 0 15 . Gyru Thor SR 00:21:14.70 Harding

4 2 21 . Cooper Manske JR 00:21:21.96 PACT-Legacy

5 3 32 . Gabe Gordon JR 00:21:35.15 Groves

6 4 111 Hampton Noah K 00:21:53.70 North Lakes Academy

7 0 49 . Max Koeppl 7th 00:22:24.64 Eagle Ridge m

8 5 112 Allen Elijah K 00:22:25.38 North Lakes Academy

9 6 24 . River Santiago 7th 00:22:40.38 PACT-Legacy

10 0 6 . Mohamud Abdi SR 00:22:45.68 Humboldt

11 7 25 . Thomas Gilbert 8th 00:23:00.30 PACT-Legacy

12 8 64 . Jose Venegas JR 00:23:01.11 Hiawatha

13 0 70 . Oliver Hicks K 00:23:07.86 TC Academy

14 9 113 Allen Hayden K 00:23:14.91 North Lakes Academy

15 10 20 . Christian Conway 8th 00:23:22.53 PACT-Legacy

16 11 31 . Alexander Chan FR 00:23:24.10 Groves

17 0 54 . Daniel Nasby K 00:23:34.29 Eagle Ridge JV

18 12 59 . Diego Portilla Palarios JR 00:23:44.80 Hiawatha

19 13 118 Weiss Charlie K 00:23:50.79 North Lakes Academy

20 0 1 . Alex Cowles 8th 00:23:57.01 Humboldt

21 0 13 . Abdimalik Daud SR 00:24:00.78 Harding

22 14 34 . Michael LeBlanc SO 00:24:05.71 Groves

23 15 114 Povolny Davey K 00:24:23.50 North Lakes Academy

24 16 61 . Brian Ramirez-Solis JR 00:24:29.48 Hiawatha

25 (17) 115 Matthews Josh K 00:24:42.72 North Lakes Academy

26 0 4 . Joe Gorton 8th 00:25:18.74 Humboldt

27 (18) 23 . Lucas Anderson SO 00:25:19.37 PACT-Legacy

28 19 33 . John Strong SO 00:25:19.58 Groves

29 0 17 . Osman Hernandez FR 00:25:20.91 Harding

30 (20) 116 Pesek Austin K 00:26:28.38 North Lakes Academy

31 0 117 Croyle Lars K 00:26:41.35 North Lakes Academy

32 0 86 . Matt Meras JR 00:27:11.46 MSA

33 21 125 Gill Chris FR 00:27:11.81 Hiawatha

34 0 81 . Ethan Semler FR 00:27:24.13 MSA

35 0 67 . Roman Zych K 00:28:56.33 TC Academy

36 0 88 . Noah Greene 8th 00:29:10.44 MSA

37 22 63 . Edwin Sanchez JR 00:29:35.67 Hiawatha

38 23 35 . Paul Ellertson FR 00:30:23.77 Groves

39 (24) 36 . Thomas Therkelsen SO 00:30:39.29 Groves

40 0 51 . Owen Hjerpe SO 00:31:31.20 Eagle Ridge m

41 0 77 . Brady Krisko 8th 00:31:37.34 MSA

42 0 65 . Edward Gronau K 00:32:42.38 TC Academy

43 0 52 . Scott Marshall JR 00:33:08.37 Eagle Ridge m

44 (25) 124 Archie Jadin FR 00:34:05.11 Hiawatha
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